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Personal statement top tips...

1: use evidence = show you'd be @ great student
by linking experience from your studies and other
activities to the course.

2: be honest — don’t be tempted to exaggerate.
Admissions tutors often refer to personal
statements during interviews.

3: start early — you'll probably redraft it several
times before you're happy with it, so allow yourself
plenty of time.

4: |et friends and family read it — they may have
suggestions you haven’t considered and can tell
you whether it makes sense.

- 5. proofread it several times = reading it out loud
= will help you to spot bad punctuation and messy
= 3* wording.

There’s more advice on personal statements

at www.ucas.com/personalstatement.
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Foundation doctors

Grade

Foundation Doctor Year 1

Foundation Doctor Year 2

Specialty Registrar (StR) (Core
Training)

Specialty Registrar (StR)(Run-
Through Training) and
Specialty Registrar (StR)
(Higher-Training) and
Specialist Registrar (SpR)

Stage of training Band 5 nurse — 25K

FY1

FY2

CT1

CT2

CT3

ST1

ST2

ST3

ST4

STS

STé6

ST7

ST8
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Value (£)

27,689
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